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C-band High Power Single-Mode Erbium-doped Fiber Amplifier

JEEFIR RS

SIERBHEHNAARE (EYDFA-HP) ETHESTEEEHS A PRNZRCMARE, KA

phogn u b vz

Output Power@-3dBm Input Power

—e— BA27 —e— BA30 —e— BA33 —e— BA35 —e— BA37

40.00

3692 3686 3705 3711

w
n
=]
=]

37.17 [37.18 3722 37.20

34.47 34.6 347

3475 73475 3475 3474

32.79 32.89 33.00 3317

2985 29.88 3010 30.29 3049 3051

3317 33.17 33.26 33.26

3065  30.69

- .

AEEIEE. - —

L

l IIIIIIIII”” ¢
,flll,’J =

26.97

Output Power(dBm)
&
Qo
Q

nN
n
=3
=3

20.00

26.82 2724 (2759

7784 2803 2828 2824

1525 1530 1535 1540 1545 1550 1555 1560 1565 1570

Wavelength(nm)

SN A ERISIIREDEUATZ, L1535~ 1565nm;&kﬁ[ﬁﬁn%$?§iﬁ'&ﬁ'ﬂj
EEENEMREFINR, TRATHEFER.

i RZFH

E=10RE SHAEE

BIBEREE FTERE

BRESEE FEAFREE

FRIBIT Bz Ll =] &/
BT nm 1535~1565
BNIDE dBm -6~+10
iR dBm 27/30/33/35/37/40 @-3dBm #A
BEIHEETSE - 10%~100%
Iy et dB <6.0
IBER KA dB <1 @FFEREE
(RiREX I dB <0.5
{RIRIEEE ps 0.5
BN/EHiRPEEE dB >35
FCEFRNEREL - SMF-28, FC/APC LR T Th=N
Tirig= BaneEiftiEHl(ACC)/EahThEiEH| (APC)
HSHIINESE a3 &
BHa 1REE/RS232 BOIE(E RS232 &2OiE(E
BfEEO DB9 Female DB9 Female
B 100~240V AC, <150W 12V DC, <60W
R Ih==27/30/33/35 dBm 260(W)x320(D)x 120(H)mm | 125(W)x150(D)x31.5(H)mm
<+  IO=E37/40 dBm 376(W)x340(D)x 112(Hmm | 139(W)x235(D)x 70(H)mm=z 1
TIFRRETE -5~+35°C
TIEEEEE 0~70%
*E1: 37dBm, 40dBmistRE BRI
ITWES/AES
EYDFA T{EREK mUksssEn HIHIhE(dBm) FeErEny HEFR
C=CiEEE HP-BA==INZEBAMIASE 27/30/33/35/37/40 SM=SMF-28 M=t
B=B=




